Application Card | Version 04.00
POWER SUPPLY REJECTION RATIO
MEASUREMENT
With a Rohde & Schwarz oscilloscope
Your task
The power supply rejection ratio or power supply ripple
rejection (PSRR) must be measured when designing state-
of-the-art power supplies, including multiphase buck con-

results are plotted as gain over frequency. Set your
markers to your point of interest.
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. Option Order No.
Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 4 channels MXO 34 1335.2050K04 R&S®MXO3-K36 1335.2896.02
R&S®MXO3-B6 required 1335.2850.02
Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 8 channels MXO 38 1335.2050K08 R&S®MXO3-K36 1335.2896.02
R&S®MXO3-B6 required 1335.2850.02
Oscilloscope, 200 MHz, 4 channels MXO 4 1335.5050.04 R&S®MXO4-K36 1335.5572.02
R&S®MXO4-B6 required 1335.4147.02
Oscilloscope, 350 MHz, 4 channels MXO 54 1802.1008K04 R&S®MXO5-K36 1802.1943.02
R&S®MXO5-B6 required 1802.0753.02
Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 8 channels MXO 58 1802.1008K08 R&S®MXO5-K36 1802.1943.02
R&S®MXO5C-B6 required 1802.3030.02
Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 8 channels R&S®MXO5C-81 1802.3000P81 R&S®MXO5C-K36 1802.3146.02
Passive probe, 38 MHz, 1 MΩ, 1:1, 55 V, 39 pF, 2.5 mm R&S®RT-ZP1X 1333.1370.02
Measurement results
The diagram shows the regulator system transition func-
tion for the applied ripple voltage as gain over frequency.